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Aneeta Kumar

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Aneeta Kumar
Postcode

Date of birth October 1960
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
P.E.H. LIMITED

TRANSENACT.COM LIMITED
L.N.H. BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

EDGE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

HMM REALISATIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03155888

03178683

03158954

02799018

02582926

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904747668

904747668

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/03/1998

16/04/1996

21/03/1996

12/03/1993

22/02/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
29/11/1999 Company
Secretary
21/12/1999 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
25/02/1993 Director



